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Watch the introduction
video with Ulyana and

Gavin and discuss.

Things to TeachThings to Teach

Resources Needed

Introduce your partner to
the keywords for this week

and help them define and
spell the new words they

don't know.

Read the weekly warm-up
questions with your
partner and find the

answers in the information
booklet together. 

Use the Sea Ice task card to talk
about what happens if all the ice
melts on earth. Talk about how

our lives would change. 

Work with your buddy to complete
the reuse, recycle or reduce task
card. Walk through each of the

objects and discuss these with your
buddy! - Once complete, ask the

child to decide which one they are
going to focus on in their own home

and ask them to set a target to
discuss with you next week. 

The link to the intro
video with Gavin and
Ulyana.
A copy of the warm-up
questions and research
document.
The importance of sea
ice task card.
Reuse, recycle, and
reduce task card.
A copy of your book
drive poster to discuss
with your buddy. 
A pencil, paper and
some colours. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

‘Leaders don’t force people to follow—they invite them on a journey.’ 


